ChristSchool Calendar 2023-24

(Closely aligns to Dalton Public Schools and ChristChurch Presbyterian Office)

Monday, August 7

Monday, September 4

Friday—Monday, October 6—9

Monday—Friday, November 20--24

Thursday—Friday, November 23—24

Friday, December 15

Monday—Thursday, December 18—22

Monday—Friday, December 25—29

Monday, January 1

Tuesday, January 2

Monday, January 15

Monday—Tuesday, February 19—20

Friday, March 29

Monday—Friday, April 1—5

Thursday, May 9

Friday, May 10

Monday, May 27

Thursday, July 4

First Day of School (All Programs Begin 2023-24 school year)

Labor Day Holiday (Center Closed)

Fall Break (Half Day Program Closed)

Thanksgiving Holidays (Half Day Program Closed)

Thanksgiving Holidays (Center Closed)

Christmas Performance

Full Day Program Open, Half Day Program Closed

Christmas Holidays (Center Closed)

New Year’'s Day Holiday (Center Closed)

All Programs Open

MLK Holiday (Center Closed)

Winter Break (Half Day Program Closed)

Good Friday Holiday (Center Closed)

Spring Break (Half Day Program Closed)

Graduation Program for 4 Years Old

Spring Performance and Last Day of Half Day Program

Memorial Day Holiday (Center Closed)

Independence Day Holiday (Center Closed)



